DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 1983
April, 2024 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MCT5211M/D
6-Pin DIP Low Input Current
Phototransistor

Ramp−down Rate (TP to TL) 6°C/second maximum
Time 25°C to Peak Temperature 8 minutes maximum
ORDERING INFORMATION (Note 8)
Part Number Package Packing Method
MCT5210M DIP 6−Pin Tube (50 Units)
MCT5210SM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend) Tube (50 Units)
MCT5210SR2M SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend) Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
MCT5210VM DIP 6−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tube (50 Units)
MCT5210SVM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tube (50 Units)
MCT5210SR2VM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
MCT5210TVM DIP 6−Pin, 0.4” Lead Spacing, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tube (50 Units)
8. The product orderable part number system listed in this table also applies to the MCT5211M device.
PDIP6 8.51x6.35, 2.54P
CASE 646BX
ISSUE O